A HUBBELL LIGHTING, INC. COMPANY
PE SERIES EMERGENCY LIGHTING
The PE6 Series emergency egress fixture is designed
to aesthetically match the P Series exit. With its high
performance, adjustable optics, the six-volt unit is
self-contained to provide 90 minutes of emergency
lighting.
Fixture Specifications
FEATURES DIMENSIONS
• Compact, corrosion-resistant housing
• Two high-performance lamp heads
present minimal intrusion into
working space
• Regulated solid state charger
constantly monitors the charge of
the battery
• Low-voltage disconnect protects
battery from deep discharge
• AC power indicator LED and test
switch
• Optics include glare-reducing lens
and tool-free adjustability
• Six-volt maintenance-free battery
• Damp location listed
Performance Designed Lighting Products
1085 Johnson Drive • Buffalo Grove, IL 60089 • TOLL-FREE: 800-544-4848 • PHONE: 847-279-0627 • FAX: 847-279-0642
PE6 ORDERING INFORMATION
R6 INDOOR/OUTDOOR REMOTE HEAD ORDERING INFORMATION
PE6 ACCESSORIES
(use model designation as ordering number)
Catalog Number DC Output Fixture Load AC Weight
V W (amp) (without lamp heads or options)
PE6 6 12 .16 6 lb. 2 oz.
PE6-25-2R6I1 6 25 .10 7 lb. 10 oz.
1 Two-head EM light with remote capability.
(use model designation as ordering number)
Catalog Number Description
A6H6A Remote Head, round, 5 watts, halogen, 6 volts, black
MPWP1 Black single-head mounting plate
Note: Consult factory for other remote mounting options.
(Must be ordered separately)
Catalog Number Description
WG Wireguard
PCS-1 Polycarbonate shield
A
A6H6A/MPWP1
B
C
A B C
13.25" 5.25" 3.625"
(337mm) (133mm) (92mm)